Girls

200 MR
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

200 Free
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

200 IM
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Times

Time
1.45.76
1.46.67
1.46.70
1.46.97
1.47.92
1.48.21
1.48.40
1.50.27
1.50.48
1.50.52

Time
1.47.78
1.49.47
1.51.85
1.53.68
1.54.28
1.55.35
1.57.37
1.57.38
1.58.06
1.58.11

Time
2.02.21
2.03.76
2.04.85
2.08.66
2.09.54
2.10.02
2.10.32
2.10.69
2.11.27
2.11.37

Top 10

Year
2013
2011
2010
2012
2021
2009
2014
2018
2008
2012

Year
2014
2021
2023
2009
2003
2012
2015
1985
2011
2018

Year
2010
2022
2012
2014
2016
2015
2014
2003
1980
2020

at

People
Yoon
Yoon
Yoon
Yoon

M. Fuentes

Cooper
A. Read
0. Cone
Kutac
Yoon

Memorial HS

Burns
Burns
Wagner
Burns
S. Meyer
Wagner
B. Burns
Y. Bayanay
Wagner
Burns

ALL

Buscher
Cooper
Cooper
Buscher
K. Kitchel
Rollins
A. Buscher
H. Kral
Rollins
Buscher

TIME

K. Denkler
R. Moody
R. Moody
E. Bornman
T. Welch
Bond
N. Denkler
0. Gore
Bond
K. Denkler

People
A. Buscher
M. Fuentes
K. Kitchel
C.Wagner
Hyde
Yoon
A. Norris
Slowik
H.Cooper
0. Gore

People
C. Wagner
K. Kitchel

Yoon
A. Buscher
E. Vincent
A. Norris

A. Read

Hyde

Graef
S. Meyers

A
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Girls

50 Free
1st
2nd
6th
3rd
4th
5th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Girls

100 Fly
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

100 Free
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Times

Time
23.86
23.9
23.91
24.29
24.3
24.32
24.47
24.54
24.56
24.57

Times

Time
55.56
56.04
56.51
57.46
57.87
58.18
58.56
58.72
59.3
59.54

Time
50.32
51.26
51.89
52.39
52.81
53.04
53.34
53.37
53.66
53.69

Top 10

Year
1988
2014
2023
2019
2009
2013
2009
2008
2012
2014

Top 10

Year
2022
2011
2005
2010
2012
2011
2014
2018
1980
2022

Year
2014
2021
2020
1986
2010
2011
2012
2009
2015
2003

at

People
Carrington
A. Buscher
K. Kitchel
M. Fuentes
C.Wagner
K. Denkler

K. Rollins

C. Kutac
S. Shelton

B. Burns

at

People
K. Kitchel
H. Cooper

K. Hyde

D. Yoon
A. Buscher
T. Peifer

A. Read

H. Kral

Graef

. Vandervoort

People
A. Buscher
K. Kitchel
M. Fuentes
Carrington
C.Wagner
K. Denkler
S. Shelton
K. Rollins
A. Norris
K. Hyde
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Girls

500 Free
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

200 Fr Relay
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
7th
8th
9th
10th

100 Back
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Times

Time
4.50.55
4.56.06
4,57.24
5.02.30
5.02.93
5.03.55
5.07.89
5.08.08
5.13.47
5.13.60

Time
1.37.07
1.37.14
1.37.48
1.38.01
1.38.21
1.38.21
1.38.29
1.38.32
1.38.77
1.39.61

Time
55.3
56.63
56.71
58.09
59.77
59.83
1.00.09
1.00.50
1.00.52
1.00.74

Top 10

Year
2013
2021
2003
2022
2017
2009
2015
2012
1981
1992

Year
2012
2011
2013
2010
2008
2014
2023
2009
2020
2022

Year
2021
2010
2005
2011
2008
2014
2017
2012
2004
2015

at

People
A. Buscher
M. Fuentes

K. Hyde
K. Kitchel
E. Vincent
C.Wagner

A. Norris
D. Yoon
Galvin
Redwine

People
K. Denkler
K.Denkler
K. Denkler
K. Denkler

Kutac
E. Tuchaai
K. Kitchel

Wagner

M.Fuentes
A. Pham

People
M. Fuentes
Yoon
K. Hyde
H.Cooper
C. Kutac
A. Buscher
0.Cone
C. Geiser
Sewell
A. Read

Memorial HS

ALL

TIME

S. Shelton
S. Shelton
B. Burns
Wagner
Rollins
N. Denkler
A. Pham
R.Moody
T. Welch
A. Gwaltney

E. Bornman
D. Yoon
D. Yoon
R.Moody
Wan
A. Buscher
C. Gormley
Rollins
I. Hardie
L. Vandervoort

A. Buscher
R. Moody
A. Buscher
Yoon
Bond
B.Burns
S. Gray
Bond
S. Tyler
K. Kitchel




Girls Times Top 10
100 Breast Time Year
1st 1.02.14 2010
2nd 1.04.84 2014
3rd 1.05.76 2011
4th 1.07.14 2019
5th 1.07.87 2018
6th 1.08.76 1976
7th 1.08.84 2006
8th 1.09.44 2012
9th 1.09.81 2021
10th 1.09.98 2017
400 Fr Relay Time Year
1st 3.29.22 2021
2nd 3.32.63 2012
3rd 3.34.52 2015
4th 3.34.90 2008
5th 3.35.33 2020
6th 3.36.35 2019
7th 3.37.13 2011
8th 3.37.18 2012
9th 3.37.31 2022
10th 3.37.46 2023

MEMORIAL

SWIMMING & PIVING

at

People
C. Wagner
B. Burns
R. Moody
S. Meyers
Y. Bayanay
M. Chalker
T. Valach
D. Yoon
K. Kitchel
E. Vincent

People
K. Kitchel
S. Shelton
A. Norris

E. Shoemaker
M. Fuentes
T. Welch
H. Cooper
Yoon

S. Gary
K. Kitchel

Memorial HS

ALL

TIME

L. Vandervoort

D. Yoon
A. Read
Kutac
T. Welch
S. Tyler
S. Shelton
Dull

L. Vandervoort

A. Pham

S. Tyler
C.Geiser
L. Mueller
Rollins
I. Hardie
L. Bandmann
K.Denkler
K.Denkler
A. Pham
S. Gray

M. Fuentes
A. Buscher
A. Buscher
Wagner
S. Tyler
M. Fuentes
D. Yoon
Buscher
K. Kitchel
C. Gormley




